26
Drying
ROTO CONE VACUUM
DRYER
The improved technology in Tapasya’s Roto Cone Vacuum Dryer integrates
drying operation under vacuum. It facilitates enhanced drying efficiency
for heat labile or heat sensitive products, low temperature operation and
economy of process by total solvent recovery. It also helps cGMP - based

	Cosmetics
Technical Specifications:
MODEL
GROSS
CAPACITY
(in Liters)
WORKING
CAPACITY
(in Liters)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
(in mm) MOTOR
HP
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(in kg)L B H
TAP-RCVD-100 100 60 1100 1200 1600 3 800
TAP-RCVD-300 300 180 1400 1400 2100 3 1600
TAP-RCVD-500 500 300 2200 1600 2300 5 2000
TAP-RCVD-1000 1000 600 2600 1800 2600 7.5 2500
TAP-RCVD-2000 2000 1200 3000 2000 3400 10 3500
TAP-RCVD-5000 5000 3000 4200 2200 3700 15 5500
TAP-RCVD-10000 10000 6000 4500 2600 4200 25 6500
Customised sizes available on request